
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2329 2554

1 90 70 73.8 70.2 0.04 2349 20 2374 0.2

2 85 64 70.2 68.5 2379 30 2130 0.24

3 80 69 73 72.2 2400 21 2034 0.1

4 85 65 70.2 69.8 T 2415 15 1952 0.08

5 83 65 68.8 68.3 2431 16 1816 0.13

6 79 66 74.5 72.2 2447 16 1600 0.22

7 86 66 70.5 69.5 2467 20 1542 0.06

8 86 62 69 68 2477 10 1352 0.19

9 88 65 70.5 69 2493 16 1132 3500 0.22

10 90 66 71.3 70.8 0.65 2508 15 3918 0.23

11 89 70 75 73.4 T 2530 22 3760 0.16

12 88 70 71.8 71.3 2570 40 3580 0.18

13 85 60 69.3 65.2 2584 14 3442 0.14

14 78 50 60.5 54.4 2619 35 3142 0.3

15 79 52 63.6 61 2638 19 2948 0.19

16 84 57 66.5 64 2665 27 2694 0.26

17 91 62 67.2 62.5 T 2686 21 2478 0.21

18 83 55 64.2 62.8 2711 25 2244 0.24

19 82 49 56.5 55.2 2734 23 2020 0.22

20 75 55 65.5 65 2744 10 1932 0

21 73 62 64.8 64 0.8 2802 58 2748 0

22 73 60 67.3 66.4 0.04 2821 19 2716 0.14

23 82 65 69 68.8 0.55 2843 22 3110 0.16

24 82 67 71.6 71.3 0.02 2859 16 3016 0.11

25 85 70 75 74 2880 21 2848 0.17

26 85 69 72.8 72.3 0.05 2904 24 2768 0.13

27 82 68 70 68 0.45 2911 7 3126 0.09

28 89 66 71 70.8 2921 10 2924 0.21

29 90 67 73.8 73 2928 7 2726 0.19

30 90 60 68.5 65.8 2947 19 2478 0.25

31 85 58 67.4 61 2957 10 2292 0.19

Avg. 84 63 69 67 ##### ##### Total 2.6 0 Total 628 Total 5.21

2602 1950 Greatest 0.8 0 Adj. Total 5.39
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